

Tender No. 6796
 Drainage Improvements
 Manning Canal
 Vicinity of Ile Des Chenes

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Diamond Ready Mix Concrete Ltd.		Earth Max Construction Inc.		Fast Brothers LTD		Friesen Hauling & Excavating	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	89,200.00	89,200.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	60,700.00	60,700.00
109	Traffic Control Level II (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,680.00	2,680.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	125,000	8.25	1,031,250.00	7.95	993,750.00	5.50	687,500.00	4.50	562,500.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	60	1,000.00	60,000.00	550.00	33,000.00	700.00	42,000.00	600.00	36,000.00
130	Remove Metal Culverts (Modified)	Meter	40	100.00	4,000.00	38.00	1,520.00	60.00	2,400.00	100.00	4,000.00
136	Place Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	68	220.00	14,960.00	65.00	4,420.00	82.00	5,576.00	150.00	10,200.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	125	25.00	3,125.00	48.00	6,000.00	40.00	5,000.00	40.00	5,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing	Square Meter	2,200	12.00	26,400.00	1.50	3,300.00	2.00	4,400.00	4.00	8,800.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	72	1,100.00	79,200.00	800.00	57,600.00	880.00	63,360.00	1,100.00	79,200.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	72	1,100.00	79,200.00	600.00	43,200.00	950.00	68,400.00	1,000.00	72,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (Minimum Group 9)	Hour	70	180.00	12,600.00	120.00	8,400.00	120.00	8,400.00	150.00	10,500.00
Total Item Price					\$1,365,735.00		\$1,243,070.00		\$918,036.00		\$853,900.00

Tender No. 6796
 Drainage Improvements
 Manning Canal
 Vicinity of Ile Des Chenes

				H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		Hugh Munro Construction		L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		Wintec Building Services	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	75,000.00	75,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	186,060.00	186,060.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
109	Traffic Control Level II (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	22,575.00	22,575.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	125,000	14.97	1,871,250.00	7.60	950,000.00	5.51	688,750.00	6.98	872,500.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	60	695.00	41,700.00	600.00	36,000.00	420.00	25,200.00	2,200.00	132,000.00
130	Remove Metal Culverts (Modified)	Meter	40	100.00	4,000.00	80.00	3,200.00	157.50	6,300.00	225.00	9,000.00
136	Place Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	68	699.00	47,532.00	120.00	8,160.00	139.00	9,452.00	225.00	15,300.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	125	32.00	4,000.00	22.00	2,750.00	35.33	4,416.25	50.00	6,250.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing	Square Meter	2,200	7.50	16,500.00	2.75	6,050.00	2.10	4,620.00	3.75	8,250.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	72	950.00	68,400.00	1,125.00	81,000.00	1,116.00	80,352.00	2,175.00	156,600.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	72	1,250.00	90,000.00	1,125.00	81,000.00	1,116.00	80,352.00	217.00	15,624.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (Minimum Group 9)	Hour	70	225.00	15,750.00	155.00	10,850.00	157.50	11,025.00	145.00	10,150.00
Total Item Price					\$2,274,132.00		\$1,199,510.00		\$1,119,102.25		\$1,278,174.00